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Agenda Item 6
October 14, 2016

Ratification of Approved License Applications

Purpose of the item

The Board will review and ratify the attached list of approved license applications.

Action(s) requested

A motion is needed to ratify the attached list of approved license applications.

Background

Between July 1, 2016 and September 30, 2016, staff reviewed and confirmed that the
applicants met all statutory and regulatory requirements.

Recommendation(s)

Staff requests the Board approve the list of approved license applications.

Next Step
N/A

Attachment(s)

e List of formerly approved license applications issued between July 1, 2016 and
September 30, 2016.
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Name (First, Middle, Last)

George
Matthew
Adnan
Hardeep
Kate
Hovanes
Michelle
Jereme
Peggy
Bahareh
Jamie
Jonathan
Jennifer
Abby
Jorgen
Kurt
Jason
Mackenzie
Courtney
Davis
Shannon
Nora How Yu
Lauren
Brenden
Mikel
Samantha
Leo

John
Kristiane
Bartosz
Dustin
Jennifer
Brett
Kyle

Ryan
James

Yuka
Glenn
Bikkay

Nadine
Floyd
llene
Marie
Wesley
Russell
Ross
Anne
Capri

Marie

Jeanine
Lee
David
Beatrice

Ksawery
Ramon
Danielle
Daniel
Arneson

Blackman
Kreinheder
Raihan

Gill

Wong
Gezalian
Weaver
Anderson
Chin
Daneshbod
Elze
Hamm
Nolan
Perone
Stufkosky
Hoverson
Kaufman
King
McKinney
Nguyen
Parisi

Sze
Thompson
Calio

Roy
Jennings
Matsumoto
Parker
Schweitzer
Bogucki
Hack
Hammer
Long
Potter

Date Issued

71712016
71712016
71712016
7/12/2016
7/12/2016
7/18/2016
7/18/2016
712712016
712712016
71272016
712712016
71272016
71272016
712712016
71272016
8/3/2016
8/3/2016
8/3/2016
8/3/2016
8/3/2016
8/3/2016
8/3/2016
8/3/2016
8/5/2016
8/5/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
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DC#

33644
33645
33646
33647
33648
33649
33650
33651
33652
33653
33654
33655
33656
33657
33658
33659
33660
33661
33662
33663
33664
33665
33666
33667
33668
33669
33670
33671
33672
33673
33674
33675
33676
33677
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Vincent Victor Sermeno 8/11/2016 33678

Daniel Shvartsman 8/11/2016 33679
Edward Romero Flores 8/24/2016 33680
Amin Javid 8/24/2016 33681
Elad Sinay 8/24/2016 33682
Natalie Blaine Pritchett 8/24/2016 33683
Richard Paul Braun Il 8/29/2016 33684
Jacob Thomas Gilly 8/29/2016 33685
Kerry Huang 8/29/2016 33686
Shane Hiromu Koga 8/29/2016 33687
Bianca Michelle Page 8/29/2016 33688
Frances Janine Walsh 8/29/2016 33689
Vincent Kenneth lbanez 8/29/2016 33690
Astkhik Bagdasaryan 8/30/2016 33691
Lacie Lynn Drennan 8/30/2016 33692
Raul Ornelas Ochoa Jr 8/30/2016 33693
Jared Lynne Roscoe 8/30/2016 33694
Lindsay Rochelle Donaldson 9/7/2016 33695
Laura Virginia Eichman 9/7/2016 33696
Kristina Michelle Magafas 9/7/2016 33697
Frederick George Seyfried 9/7/2016 33698
Elizabeth Monique Zamudio 9/7/2016 33699
Nasim Aghayan 9/9/2016 33700
Bethany Ann Miteiko 9/9/2016 33701
Kevin Thomas Percuoco 9/9/2016 33702
Haleh Ranijijifroody 9/9/2016 33703
Amir Ashkan Banishahi 9/14/2016 33704
Chad Allan Bennis 9/14/2016 33705
Chanel Grace Barnes 9/14/2016 33706
Reid Scott Etter 9/14/2016 33707
Francoise Murielle Gaud 9/14/2016 33708
Michael Kenneth Pierce 9/14/2016 33709
Simon Cheng Guan Teo 9/14/2016 33710
James Michael Alfon 9/21/2016 33711
lan Thomas Ryan 9/21/2016 33712
Jake Ryan Williams 9/21/2016 33713
Jayson Kenneth Morton 9/22/2016 33714

Xuan Yi 9/22/2016 33715
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Dana Leigh Rosen 9/22/2016 33716
Siamak Amrollahie 9/30/2016 33717
Hasan M Najmuddin 9/30/2016 33718
Alexander Tuan Pham 9/30/2016 33719

Joseph Michael Zingone 9/30/2016 33720
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Ratification to Approved Continuing Education Providers

Purpose of the item

The Board will be asked to review and ratify the list of new continuing education (CE)
providers.

Action(s) requested

The Board will be asked to ratify the following new CE providers:

CONTINUING EDUCATION PROVIDERS DATE APPROVED
1. Brian T Donley, DC 10/14/16
2. Carolyn Belko 10/14/16
3. DC Hours Now 10/14/16
4. Foundation Training 10/14/16
5. George W Than, DC 10/14/16
6. Skalski Chiropractic Radiology 10/14/16
7. Southeast Sports Seminars 10/14/16
8. Jason Amstutz, DC 10/14/16
9. Jeff Rynders, DC 10/14/16
10. Jeffrey Vanderheym, DC 10/14/16
11. Active Release Techniques 10/14/16
12. Tim O'Shea, DC 10/14/16

Background
N/A

Recommendation(s)

Staff requests the Board approve the list of new continuing education providers.

Next Step
N/A

Attachment(s)
N/A
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Ratification of Denied License Applications

Purpose of the item

The Board will review and ratify denied license applications in which an applicant did not
appeal the Board’s decision.

Action(s) requested

No action requested at this time.

Background

The Board of Chiropractic Examiners denies licensure to applicants who do not meet
all statutory and regulatory requirements for a chiropractic license in California.
Following a denial of licensure, an applicant has 60-days to appeal the Board’s
decision. If the applicant does not submit an appeal to the Board, the denial is
upheld.

Recommendation(s)

During the period of July 1, 2016 to September 30, 2016, staff has reviewed and
confirmed that one (1) applicant did not meet all statutory and regulatory
requirements for licensure. The applicant has not yet appealed the decision but is
still within the 60-days time period.

At this time, no ratification is necessary.

Next Step
N/A

Attachment(s)
N/A
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